
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 

Outlaw State #011 
Eddy County, New Mexico 

250 2.50 1.00 1.75 4.38 4.38 
415 1.65 1.00 1.75 2.89 7.26 
582 1.67 1.10 1.93 3.21 10.48 
878 2.96 0.70 1.23 3.63 14.10 
1096 2.18 0.50 0.88 1.91 16.01 
1352 2.56 0.40 0.70 1.79 17.80 
1651 2.99 0.80 1.40 4.19 21.99 
1907 2.56 0.70 1.23 3.14 25.12 
2118 2.11 1.20 2.10 4.43 29.56 
2374 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 34.04 
2591 2.17 1.10 1.93 4.18 38.21 
2846 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 40.89 
3058 2.12 0.40 0.70 1.48 42.37 
3314 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 45.06 
3571 2.57 0.70 1.23 3.15 48.21 
3827 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 52.69 
4383 5.56 1.10 1.93 10.70 63.39 
4639 2.56 0.90 1.58 4.03 67.43 
5001 3.62 0.80 1.40 5.07 72.49 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

SEP 1 4 2015 

RECEIVED 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / day of ^-^LAj&j^zf 2015 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. (J 

1/vjON JACKIANNZENT \ 
1 ( r^7cP) ) My Commission Expires I 
^ ) March 3. 2019 I 
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